12/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/29/2019
11/29/2019
11/29/2019
11/29/2019
11/29/2019
11/29/2019
11/29/2019
11/29/2019
11/29/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/28/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019

Airport

Caliber Make
Ruger
Glock
Smith & Wesson
HK-Heckler & Koch
North American Arms
Taurus
Browning
Ruger
Rossi
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Kel-Tec
Taurus
Walther
Ruger
Kimber
Glock
Ruger
Taurus
Ruger
Ruger
Glock
Sig Sauer
Other
Colt
Kimber
Beretta
Remington
Smith & Wesson
Kahr
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Sig Sauer
Other
Century Arms
(074
Cobra
Ruger
Kimber
Ruger
Ruger
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
North American Arms

Chambered
\[e}
(blank)
Yes
(blank)
No
\[o]
Yes
No
(blank)
\[o]
(blank)
\[o]
Yes
Yes
Yes
(blank)
Yes
\[o]
Yes
(blank)
\[e}
(blank)
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
(blank)
Yes
\[o]
(blank)
Yes
\[e}
(blank)
Yes
\[o]
Yes
(blank)
(blank)
\[o]
Yes
Yes
(blank)
(blank)
Yes
\[o]




11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/24/2019
11/24/2019
11/24/2019
11/24/2019
11/24/2019
11/24/2019
11/24/2019
11/24/2019
11/24/2019
11/24/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019

Airport

Caliber Make
Glock
Glock
Glock
Smith & Wesson
Derringer
Taurus
Savage
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Ruger
Beretta
Smith & Wesson
Glock
North American Arms
Sig Sauer
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Other
North American Arms
Ruger
Glock
Derringer
Ruger
Other
Other
Glock
Glock
Kimber
SCCY Industries
Ruger
Ruger
Glock
Smith & Wesson
Sig Sauer
Sig Sauer
Taurus
Kel-Tec
HK-Heckler & Koch
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Other
North American Arms
Smith & Wesson
Taurus
Taurus

Chambered
\[e}
No
Yes

Loaded

Yes
(blank)
\[o]
\[e}
(blank)
\[e}
\[o]
No
Yes
\[e}
(blank)
\[e}
Yes
\[e}
Yes
(blank)
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
Yes
(blank)
(blank)
Yes
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
Yes
\[e}
(blank)
\[e}
Yes
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]

No

\[o]
\[e}
(blank)
(blank)
Yes




11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/21/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/18/2019

Airport Caliber

9mm
9mm

.22

.45

.22
.380
9mm

.410-gauge

9mm
.380
.38
9mm
9mm
9mm
9mm

9mm
9mm

40
.22

22
9mm

Make

Taurus
Ruger
Kahr
Kimber
Taurus
Ruger
Glock
Ruger
Glock
Sig Sauer
Taurus
Smith & Wesson
Taurus
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Glock
(074
Smith & Wesson
Other
Springfield
SCCY Industries
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Derringer
Other

North American Arms

Glock
Glock
Ruger
Taurus
Smith & Wesson
Bryco
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Glock
Smith & Wesson
Sig Sauer
Smith & Wesson
Kimber
Beretta
Glock
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Other

Loaded
\[e}
Yes
\[e}
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
\[e}
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Unknown
Yes
\[e}
Yes
\[e}
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Unknown

Chambered
(blank)
No
(blank)
\[o]
(blank)
\[o]
\[e}
(blank)
\[e}
\[o]
(blank)
\[o]
(blank)
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
(blank)
Yes
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
(blank)
(blank)
\[o]
(blank)
Yes
(blank)
Yes
Yes
\[o]
\[e}
Yes
Yes
\[o]
Yes
Yes
Yes
\[o]
Yes
Yes
\[e}
Yes
Yes
(blank)




Date
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019

11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019

Airport

Caliber Make Loaded
Beretta
Other
Ruger
North American Arms
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Glock
Glock
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Taurus
Glock
Sig Sauer
Hi-Point
Loaded Unloaded

Chambered

Chambered

127 23

47

Total Firearms - 153




	Sheet1

